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Women / XS / 10 yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah McConnell1216
TCT

9.200 9.150 9.4509.350 37.150
1 7T 4T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Troje1295
PMG

8.900 9.100 9.4009.600 37.000
8T 9T 1 2T 2 

2 

Caroline Haag1304
TAGSEP

9.100 9.100 9.2009.300 36.700
2T 9T 6T 9T 3 

3 

Ella Wenck1296
PMG

9.000 9.000 9.3509.200 36.550
5T 16 10T 4 4 

4 

Hannah Crowley1258
PMG

9.000 9.350 9.3008.850 36.500
5T 1 19T 5T 5 

5 

Adeline Letzring1271
Mini-Hops

8.600 9.100 9.1509.350 36.200
13T 9T 4T 11T 6 

6 

Eleanor Struck1279
Mini-Hops

8.900 9.150 9.3008.800 36.150
8T 7T 22T 5T 7 

7 

Addison Shultz1219
TCT

9.000 9.200 8.6009.300 36.100
5T 4* 6T 27T 8T

8T

Olivia Bowen1256
PMG

9.100 9.200 8.9008.900 36.100
2* 4* 17T 22T 8T

8T

Tullia Kelly1240
Mini-Hops

9.100 9.100 9.0508.850 36.100
2* 9T 19T 15T 8T

8T

Isabella Rudolph1199
North Crest

8.300 9.200 9.2009.100 35.800
17T 4T 14 9T 11 

11 

Ann Radke1292
PMG

8.900 8.800 9.0508.900 35.650
8T 21T 17T 15T 12 

12 

Ella Goodrum1212
TCT

8.800 9.300 9.4008.100 35.600
11* 2 31T 2T 13T

13T

Natalie Allen1251
PMG

8.800 9.250 9.0008.550 35.600
11* 3 27 18T 13T

13T

Ava Wixo1330
TAGSEP

8.600 8.500 9.3009.150 35.550
13T 31 12T 5T 15 

15 

Isabel Albee1231
Mini-Hops

8.200 8.800 9.1009.400 35.500
22T 21T 2T 13T 16T

16T

Maya Carter1312
Gym Nation

8.300 8.700 9.2509.250 35.500
17T 26T 8T 8 16T

16T

Stella Martin1272
Mini-Hops

8.300 8.900 9.0009.150 35.350
17T 17T 12T 18T 18 

18 

Brynn Molitor1197
North Crest

8.300 9.100 8.9508.800 35.150
17T 9T 22T 21 19 

19 

Isabella Rick1198
North Crest

8.100 8.900 8.9009.200 35.100
24T 17T 10T 22T 20T

20T

Katlyn Fuchs1313
Gym Nation

8.500 8.800 9.0008.800 35.100
15 21T 22T 18T 20T

20T

Megan Balfe1341
TCT

7.800 9.100 9.1508.950 35.000
31T 9T 16 11T 22 

22 

Madalyn Anderson1191
North Crest

8.000 8.800 8.7509.400 34.950
27T 21T 2T 25 23 

23 

EmaleighJean Judge1214
TCT

8.100 8.650 9.0509.050 34.850
24T 29 15 15T 24T

24T
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Cecelia Klimek1314
Gym Nation

8.400 9.050 8.6508.750 34.850
16 15 25T 26 24T

24T

Norah Fitzpatrick1194
North Crest

8.200 8.700 8.5009.250 34.650
22T 26T 8T 30T 26 

26 

Ava Gutierrez1259
PMG

8.000 8.700 9.1008.450 34.250
27T 26T 29 13T 27 

27 

Layla Mathews1196
North Crest

7.900 8.750 8.8008.750 34.200
29T 25 25T 24 28 

28 

Samantha Soulen1328
TAGSEP

7.800 8.900 8.5508.850 34.100
31T 17* 19T 29 29T

29T

Kendra Gerlach1211
TCT

8.300 8.900 8.5008.400 34.100
17T 17* 30 30T 29T

29T

Katelyn White1297
PMG

8.100 8.600 8.6008.100 33.400
24T 30 31T 27T 31 

31 

Brynn Hatalla1260
PMG

7.900 8.400 7.9008.500 32.700
29T 32 28 32 32 

32 
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